Crompton Fans - MRP list w.e.f 01.08.2024
MRP MRP
1200mm ENERGION Groove REGMOTE(Reg+ Rem)- 28W 6549 400mm HIFLO NEO 3149
1200mm ENERGION Groove (with remote) – 28W 6549 400mm TORPEDO (HS) 2100RPM 3899
1200mm ENERGION Groove (w/o) – 28W 6049 MRP
1200mm ENERGION Riviera (w/o remote) – 32W 4999 CABIN FAN BRASSO CABIN FAN 3299
1400mm ENERGION Riviera (w/o remote) – 32W 6000 Ventilating FAN BRISKAIRCM 110 mm 2999
1400mm ENERGION HS (with remote) – 35W 7499 MRP
1200mm ENERGION COOKIE (With remote) –35W 5499 400mm HIFLO NEO 4449
1200mm ENERGION JURA (w/o remote) 5799 400mm TORPEDO (HS) 2100RPM 4699
5 STAR CEILING FAN 1200mm HS DURA  -5 STAR- Induction Motor - 36 W 4599 500mm  FARATA (METAL BLADE) OSCILLATING 6999
3 STAR CEILING FAN 1200mm HS PLUS - 3 STAR 4399 500mm  FARATA (METAL BLADE) 6099
SEA WIND -1200mm -1 STAR & ISI MARK/400RPM 2599 450mm SSTORM 2 ( METAL BLADE) 6799
COOLBREEZE - 900/1200mm- 1 STAR & ISI MARK ( Aluminiun Blade 2739 450mm ACVORTEX18PF 10899
BRIZ AIR - 1400mm - 1 STAR & ISI MARK 2939 600mm ACVORTEX24PF 12699
STAR DRIFT-1200 -1 STAR & ISI MARK/400RPM 2599 750mm ACVORTEX30PF 15099
SEA BLISS-1200 -1 STAR & ISI MARK/400RPM 2599 MRP
HIGH SPEED (HS) -900/ 1200mm -1 STAR & ISI MARK 3519 150mm BRISK AIR NEO/BRISK AIR PLUS 1999
HIGH SPEED (HS) - 1400mm - 1 STAR & ISI MARK 3719 200mm BRISK AIR NEO /BRISK AIR PLUS 2149
RIVIERA HI SPEED -900/1050/1200mm - 1 STAR & ISI MARK 3349 250mm BRISK AIR NEO 2349
RIVIERA HI SPEED -1400 mm - 1 STAR & ISI MARK 3549 100mm AXAIL AIR 1499
1200mm EMPOWER  1 STAR & ISI MARK 3689 MRP
1200mm STAR 220 -  1 STAR & ISI MARK 3199 225mm FLUXAIR METAL 1899
1200mm WWHE - 1 STAR & ISI MARK 3009 150mm DRIFT AIR PLUS METAL 1999
1400mm WWHE - 1 STAR & ISI MARK 3209 225mm DRIFT AIR PLUS METAL 2174
1200mm HS PLUS -  1 STAR & ISI MARK 3409 300mm DRIFT AIR PLUS METAL 2489
SUPER BRIZ DECO – 900mm /1200mm - 1Star 3139 150mm TRANSAIR (Double Ball Bearing) 2299
SUPER BRIZ DECO – 1400mm- 1Star 3339 225mm TRANSAIR (Double Ball Bearing) 2899
AURA Prime Anti Dust 900mm/1200mm -1Star 5359 300mm TRANSAIR (Double Ball Bearing) 2999
AURA Prime Anti Dust – 1400mm -1Star 5559 EXHD300-4-1 (300mm 1400 rpm S.Ph.) ISI Marked 5149
Aura 1200mm - +A35+A9+B20:B39 4859 EXHD300-6-1 (300mm 950 rpm S.Ph.) ISI Marked 5149
JURA  ANTI DUST - 900mm/1200mm- 1Star 4649 EXHD380-4-1 (380mm 1400 rpm S.Ph.) ISI Marked 6249
JURAANTI DUST - 1400mm- 1Star 4849 EXHD380-6-1 (380mm 950 rpm S. Ph. ) 5949
MRP EXHD450-4-1 (450mm 1400 rpm S.Ph.) ISI Marked 8499
300mm HIFLO NEO 3399 EXHD450-6-1 (450mm 950 rpm S. Ph. ) 7899
400mm HIFLO NEO 3699 EXHD600-6-1 (600mm 950 rpm S. Ph. ) 15499
300mm TORPEDO (HS) 3824 EXHD450-4-3 (450mm 1400 rpm 3Ph. ) 9199
400mm TORPEDO (HS) 2100RPM 3999 EXHD600-6-3 (600mm 950 rpm 3Ph. ) 15699
450mm WM SSTORM 2 (Metal Blade) 6199 EXHD450-4-3 (450mm 1400 rpm 3Ph. ) 9199
450mm ACVORTEX18WM 9899 EXHD600-6-3 (600mm 950 rpm 3Ph. ) 15699
600mm ACVORTEX24WM 11999
750mm ACVORTEX30WM 14299
•Contact :  9831429376
• EMAIL - samrat.nandi@ crompton.co.in
NOTES :
Heavy Duty Single
Phase IP 55 & ISI
Heavy Duty Three
Phase IP 55
Heavy Duty Three
Phase IP 55
TABLE FANSCEILING FAN
Institutional Ceiling
Fans 1-STAR/ISI MARK
Decorative - 1-
STAR/ISI MARK
Economy/ Standard
Range  1 STAR/ISI
WALL FANS
Domestic
Air Circulator Heavy
Duty
BLDC 5 STAR ceiling
fans with 5 YEARS
Warranty
Table Fans
Fresh Air Exhaust Fans (PVC Body)
Fresh Air Exhaust
Fans (PVC Body)
Exhaust Fans (METAL Body)
Light Duty
Semi Commercial
CABIN FANS
PEDESTAL FANS
Domestic (Plastic)
Semi Commercial
Air Circulator
Heavy Duty
Warranty BLDC 5 star 5 YEARS, Heavy Duty Exhaust fan 1 YEARS and Remaining all other models are 2
YEARS
This Price list supersedes all our previous prices and / or price list(s).
This price list is applicable to all states in India
•Toll-free number : 18004190505
For Any Querry ,Please contact
For West Bengal /Andaman & Nicobar/BHUTAN - Mr Samrat Nandi
The prices are subject to change without notice and including 18% GST